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APPENDIX (i) 

Honors and Awards 

The Appendix has been compiled with the co-operation of 
Central Army Records Office. 

We apologise to the member concerned and/or his family, should 
there be any omission or error. 

Military Medal 
VX44744 
VX24598 

Sergeant 
Bombardier 

Mentioned in 
VX40134 
VX40806 
VX33224 
VX37082 
VX36871 
VX47598 
NX38247 
VX37081 

Despatches 
Gunner 
Sergeant 
Gunner 
Bombardier 
Gunner 
Major 
Sergeant 
Sergeant 

A. Adam 
E. J. Courtney 

D. C. Bell 
M. C. Canning 
J. G. Cowie 
K. G. Koska 
L. F. Rolling 
P. W. Stokes 
K. H. Sullivan 
R. N. Tonkin 
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